3rd Qtr from 1st October to 31st December 2016

Details of Country Date of Amount
Donors Receipt

SIDA(Swed

ish

Internation

al

Developme

nt

Cooperatio

n Agency) Sweden 28.10.16 2,39,97,636.00

Other Bank

Interest India 31.10.16 15,044.00
Miss

Kitiporn

Tupsart Thailand 10.11.16 19,863.00
Miss

Kitiporn

Tupsart Thailand 18.11.16 14,850.00
Global

Giving

Foundation

Inc USA 25.11.16 24,333.96

Received

amount

from

Attitude

Event Pvt

Ltd details

below India 08.12.16 10,00,000.00

Barbara-

Nalubanga Uganda 6.04.16 9,910.23
Kajsa-

Brimdyr USA 20.5.16 20,216.40
Hettie

Grove-

Grove SouthAfrica 22.05.16 6,738.00
SHAMISO-

MOYO Zimbabwe 26.05.16 10066.5

Piyasree-

Mukherjee India 7.06.16 10,006.50
JUHI-

SONWANI India 11.06.16 10211.7

Maria Elisa-

Herrera- Ecuador-

Fontana Italy 11.06.16 13,338.00
Rocio-

Caicedo Ecuador 11.06.16 13,338.00
Elsa-

Giugliani Brazil 12.06.16 13,338.00
Mona-

Alsumaie Kuwait 14.06.16 20,160.00
Naomi-

Baumslag USA 14.06.16 20,160.00
Eman- Saudi

Zaher Arabia 14.06.16 13,440.00
Mariam-

Noorani Kenya 15.06.16 10,063.50



FAIZA-
ALJAAFAR

Maaike-Arts
Bayron-
Guillen
Janet-
Prince

Christine-
Fernandes
Kristina-
Granger
Mayang-
Sari

Irma-
Hidayana
Edouard-
ZERBO

ALKA-GARG

Fiona-Duby
Patti-
Rundall

Radhanath-
satpathy
Shuyi-
Zhang
Hessa-
Alghazal
Alsuwaidi

Trina-
Koelee-Bal

Nadine-Hill
Nichola-
Connell
Karolyn-
Vaughan
Samah-
Soliman

CLEMENTIN
A EBERE-
OKORO
Patricia-
Martin-
Wiesner
Justine-
Kavle
Abilene-
Gouvea
Linda M-
Richter
Ngala-
Mbiydzenyu
y

Leana-
Habeck
Irene-
Siegel
Surina-
Enslin

Saudi
Arabia

Netherland
Ecuador
Great
Britain
USA

USA

USA
Indonesia
Burkinabe
India
Great
Britain
Great
Britain
India

China

UAE

Netherland
SouthAfrica
Great
Britain

SouthAfrica

Egypt

Nigeria

South
Africa

USA
Brazil

South
Africa

Cameroon
South
Africa

Itely

South Afica

15.06.16

15.06.16

15.06.16

15.06.16

15.06.16

15.06.16

15.06.16

15.06.16

16.06.16

16.06.16

17.06.16

17.06.16

17.06.16

17.06.16

22.06.16

25.06.16

02.07.16

04.07.16

19.07.16

24.07.16

28.07.16

29.07.16

29.07.16

30.07.16

1.08.16

03.08.16

07.08.16

10.08.16

16.08.16

20,127.00
20,127.00
10,063.50

20,127.00

20,145.00
20,145.00
10,072.50
10,072.50
10,072.50
13,430.00
20,102.40

20,102.40

10,051.35

16,752.25

20,154.00

23,765.00
10,099.50
16,800.00
23,464.00

23,457.00

13,394.00

10,042.50
23,430.75
16,736.25

10,001.55

13,386.00
6,677.90
23,331.00

10,005.00



Colleen-
Emary

Farahdibha-
Tenrilemba
Salma-
Abdel

Magid

TAGHREED-
HAWSAWI

Chandrika-
De Zoysa

Gracia-Eke
Estelle-
Strydom
Isadora-
Hare
Hlamalani-
Mabasa
DR NORA-
ALKHARIJI
Shannon-
Lawson
Brooke-
Bauer

Sofia-
Rubertsson
Jeniece-
Alvey
Fulvia-
Bellingeri
Christy-
McKinney
Dr sabah-
ammar
KWABENA-
DUAH
Penny-
Reimers

Arun-Gupta

Other Bank
Interest

Other Bank
Interest

TOTAL
during the
qtr

Canada

Indonesia

Sudan

Saudi
Arabia

Sri Lanka

Congolese
South
Africa

USA
South
Africa
Saudi
Arabia
South
Africa

USA

Swewden
USA

Italy

USA
Saudi
Arabia
South
Africa
South

Africa

India

India

India

18.08.16

22.08.16

27.08.16

29.08.16

30.8.16

30.8.16

02.09.16

03.09.16

05.09.16

05.09.16

06.09.16

10.09.16

15.09.16

20.09.16

22.09.16

23.09.16

24.09.16

29.09.16

29.09.16

30.09.16

22.12.16

30.12.16

23,446.50

16,780.00

20,097.00

23,487.45

13,392.00
16,740.00
10,014.00
23,366.01
10,014.00
23,366.01
10,039.50

23,317.50

10,035.00
23,429.00
23,310.00
23,327.50
23,327.50
23,373.50
10,017.00

10,104.93

14,104.00

19,233.00

2,51,03,169.04



